
 915 

 456 

 6
54

 

 951 

 365 

 6
76

 

 2 
 2 

 895 

 326 

 5
30

 

(1013-030161) DE
Scan-Line 7B
Scan-Line 7B (With Log Store)
Scan-Line 7L (Only with Log Store) 
Scan-Line Green 150
Scan-Line Green 250
Scan-Line Green 300

 2 
 325 
 716 

 4
18

 

(1013-024675)
Scan-Line 7B
Scan-Line 7B (With Log Store)
Scan-Line 7L (Only with Log Store)
Scan-Line Green 150
Scan-Line Green 250
Scan-Line Green 300

 2 

(1013-030170)
Scan-Line 800,Scan-Line 810
Scan-Line 820,Scan-Line 830
Scan-Line 840,Scan-line 80XL-80XLB
Scan-Line Green 250, Scan-Line 805 AQUA

(1013-030171)
Scan-Line 500,Scan-Line 510
Scan-Line 520,Scan-Line 550
Scan-Line 551,Scan-Line 560
Scan-Line 590 

Serie

Description

Scan-Line series

Floor plates, Steel



 910 

 1
07

2 
 920 

 1
04

2 

 1276 

 676 

 7
16

 

 2 

 2 

 2 

(1013-030172)
Classic universal  

(1013-030167)
Modern Universal

(1013-030169)
Scan-Line 1000 

Serie

Description

Scan-Line / universal serie

Floor plates, Steel



 454 
 783 

 6
46

 

 910 
 367 

 7
04

 

(1013-024671)
Scan-Line 8 

 954 

 7
78

 

 454 
 588 
 368 

 5
69

 
 2 

 2  2 

 2 

(1013-029884) DE
Scan-Line 900 

(1013-030163) DE
Scan-Line 8 

(1013-030159)
Scan-Line 900 

Serie

Description

Scan-Line series

Floor plates, Steel



 454 
 783 

 6
46

 

 2 

 954 
 454 

 7
78

 

 2 

(1013-030149) 
Scan-Line 905, Scan-Line 905V
Scan-Line 905B, Scan-Line 905BV
Scan-Line 905S, Scan-Line 905SV
Scan-Line 910, Scan-Line 920B, Scan-Line 920S 

(1013-030150) DE 
Scan-Line 905, Scan-Line 905V
Scan-Line 905B, Scan-Line 905BV
Scan-Line 905S, Scan-Line 905SV
Scan-Line 910, Scan-Line 920B, Scan-Line 920S

Serie

Description

Scan-Line series

Floor plates, Steel
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